Releases - May 31, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

280340
282186
148785
283223
283489
222386
146543
216702
224346
279499
187048
204719
261216
164841
261841
132386
221017
264798
269386
174268

Vance
Salisbury
Lynd
Graves
Smith
Daugherty
Edmonds
Yeager
Billings
Blanton
Hagan
Maxwell
Rettig
Terry
Epley
Hagan
Graves
Gibbs
Meadors
Gunn

Darrell
Jennifer
Charles
Sherri
Brandon
Ashley
Troy
James
William
Heather
John
Jessie
David
Brett
James
Ricky
John
Tyler
Nicole
Tommy

Marie
Lee

T
Michelle

Robert
Thomas

Michael

Lee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Grant County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Fayette County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Larue County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Ross- Cash Center
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



