DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
280340 Vance	Darrell		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282186 Salisbury	Jennifer		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148785 Lynd	Charles	J	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283223 Graves	Sherri		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283489 Smith	Brandon	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222386 Daugherty	Ashley	Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146543 Edmonds	Troy	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216702 Yeager	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224346 Billings	William	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279499 Blanton	Heather	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
187048 Hagan	John	Robert	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204719 Maxwell	Jessie	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261216 Rettig	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164841 Terry	Brett		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261841 Epley	James	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132386 Hagan	Ricky		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221017 Graves	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264798 Gibbs	Tyler		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269386 Meadors	Nicole		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174268 Gunn	Tommy	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)